
Name Email Affiliation

Hoerling, Martin martin.hoerling@noaa.gov NOAA Earth Systems Research Laboratory

Newman, Matthew matt.newman@noaa.gov NOAA Earth Systems Research Laboratory

Pigeon, Kathy Kathy.Pegion@noaa.gov NOAA Earth Systems Research Laboratory

Webb, Robin robert.s.webb@noaa.gov NOAA Earth Systems Research Laboratory

Darby, Lisa lisa.darby@noaa.gov NOAA NIDIS

Deheza, Veva veva.deheza@noaa.gov NOAA NIDIS

McNutt, Chad Chad.McNutt@noaa.gov NOAA NIDIS

Pulwarty, Roger roger.pulwarty@noaa.gov NOAA NIDIS

Crowley, (Harold) Lee harold.crowley@noaa.gov  NOAA NWS Arkansas Basin River Forecast Center

Haynes, Alan alan.haynes@noaa.gov  NOAA NWS California Nevada River Forecast Center

Alcorn, Brenda brenda.alcorn@noaa.gov  NOAA NWS Colorado Basin River Forecast Center

Werner, Kevin kevin.werner@noaa.gov  NOAA NWS Colorado Basin River Forecast Center

Low, Kevin kevin.low@noaa.gov  NOAA NWS Missouri Basin River Forecast Center

Chen, Li-Chuan lichuan.chen@noaa.gov  NOAA NWS NCEP Climate Prediction Center

Olenic, Ed ed.olenic@noaa.gov  NOAA NWS NCEP Climate Prediction Center

Intermill, Joe joe.intermill@noaa.gov  NOAA NWS Northwest River Forecast Center

King, Steve stephen.king@noaa.gov NOAA NWS Northwest River Forecast Center

Wood, Andy andy.wood@noaa.gov  NOAA NWS Northwest River Forecast Center

McKee, Paul paul.mckee@noaa.gov  NOAA NWS West Gulf River Forecast Center

Coors, Shane shane@precisionwre.com Precision Water Resources Engineering

Powell, Anthony tony@precisionwre.com  Precision Water Resources Engineering

Elhis, Randall relhis@usbr.gov Reclamation Great Plains - Dakotas Area Office

Fischer, Denise dfischer@usbr.gov Reclamation Great Plains - Dakotas Area Office

Goetzfried, Darrin… dgoetzfried@usbr.gov  Reclamation Great Plains - Dakotas Area Office

Lake, Kenneth klake@usbr.gov Reclamation Great Plains - Dakotas Area Office

Marohl, Michael mmarohl@usbr.gov Reclamation Great Plains - Dakotas Area Office

Gilmore, Andrew agilmore@usbr.gov  Reclamation Great Plains - Eastern Colorado Area Office

Terauds, Valda VTerauds@usbr.gov Reclamation Great Plains - Eastern Colorado Area Office

VanShaar, James jvanshaar@usbr.gov  Reclamation Great Plains - Eastern Colorado Area Office

Peck, William (Bill) WPeck@usbr.gov Reclamation Great Plains - Nebraska Kansas Area Office

Wergin, Jack jwergin@usbr.gov  Reclamation Great Plains - Nebraska Kansas Area Office

Balcombe, Collins cbalcombe@usbr.gov  Reclamation Great Plains - Oklahoma Texas Area Office

Micahelewicz, Thomas TMichalewicz@usbr.gov Reclamation Great Plains - Oklahoma Texas Area Office

Trevino, Mark MTrevino@usbr.gov Reclamation Great Plains - Oklahoma Texas Area Office

Erger, Patrick perger@usbr.gov  Reclamation Great Plains - Region Office

Miller, W. Paul wmiller@usbr.gov  Reclamation Lower Colorado - Boulder Canyon Operations Office

Field, Randi Rfield@usbr.gov Reclamation Mid-Pacific - Central Valley Operations Office

Fritchel, Patrick pfritchel@usbr.gov  Reclamation Mid-Pacific - Lahontan Basin Area Office

Scott, Tom tscott@usbr.gov Reclamation Mid-Pacific - Lahontan Basin Area Office

Roache, John JRoache@usbr.gov Reclamation Pacific Northwest - Region Office

Soeth, Peter psoeth@usbr.gov  Reclamation Public Affairs - Denver

Brekke, Levi lbrekke@usbr.gov Reclamation Technical Resources - Research & Development

Brown, Curt cbrown@usbr.gov Reclamation Technical Resources - Research & Development

Gangopadhyay, Subhrendusgangopadhyay@usbr.gov Reclamation Technical Resources - Technical Service Center

Donnelly, Carolyn CDonnelly@usbr.gov Reclamation Upper Colorado - Albuquerque Area Office

Kandl, Edward ekandl@usbr.gov  Reclamation Upper Colorado - Albuquerque Area Office

Luke, Ryan rluke@usbr.gov  Reclamation Upper Colorado - Provo Area Office

Traynham, Lee ltraynham@usbr.gov  Reclamation Upper Colorado - Provo Area Office

Hermansen, Heather HHermansen@usbr.gov Reclamation Upper Colorado - Region Office

Stout, Keri kstout@usbr.gov  Reclamation Upper Colorado - Region Office



Williams, Nick nwilliams@usbr.gov  Reclamation Upper Colorado - Region Office

Knight, Erik eknight@usbr.gov  Reclamation Upper Colorado - Western Colorado Area Office


